TOV TEMPLATE

Date of publication: 19/06/2023
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INDIVIDUAL NAMED DISCLOSURE-one line per HCP(i.e. all transfers of value during a year for an individual HCP will be summed up:itemization should be available for the Individual Recipient or public authorities’ consultation only, as appropriate)
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Transfer of value

Payment Date

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

Event/Location Category Type of Payment
Gl Masterclass (MC) (Gl MC) Contribution to costs of events Accommodation
Athens

Gl Masterclass (MC) (Gl MC) Contribution to costs of events Registration fees
Athens

Amount Tax Incl Amount Tax Free
600 EUR 600 EUR
718 EUR 719 EUR
Return

Payment Date

27/08/2021

26/08/2022

26/08/2022

26/08/2022

Event/Location

European Society of Cardiology (ESC) (ESC virtual)

European Society of Cardiology (ESC) (ESC Onsite)
Barcelona

European Society of Cardiology (ESC) (ESC Onsite)
Barcelona

European Society of Cardiology (ESC) (ESC Onsite)
Barcelona

Category

Contribution to costs of events

Contribution to costs of events

Contribution to costs of events

Contribution to costs of events

Type of Payment  Amount Tax Incl

Registration fees 175 EUR
Travel 514 EUR
Registration fees 765 EUR
Accommodation 1610 EUR

Amount Tax Free

145 EU

514 EU

632 EU

1610 EU

940
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